
Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Mini Cutout Cookie 
Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Cream Of Tartar (Calcium 

Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Baking Soda, Salt. May Contain 
Toppings: FD&C Artificial Colors (Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, 

Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake), Sugar, Rice Flour, Partially 

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Cottonseed), Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, 

Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Confectioner’s Glaze, Dextrin, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], 

Titanium Dioxide, Carnauba Wax, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate 

(Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, Gum Tragacanth, Gum Arabic, Natural and Artificial Flavor. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENTS 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Mini Buttercream Frosted Triple Chocolate Cookie 

Net Wt. .8oz (23g) 

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Extract), 
Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa 

(Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural 

Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 

Buttercream Frosted Cut Out Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Eggs, Evaporated Milk 

(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Cream Of Tartar 

(Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium  Phosphate,  Adipic  Acid,  Corn  Starch),  Baking  Soda,  Salt.  

May Contain Toppings: FD&C Artificial Colors (Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, 

Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake), Sugar,  

Rice Flour, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean, Cottonseed), Corn Starch, Cellulose 

Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Confectioner’s Glaze, Dextrin, Soy 

Lecithin, Titanium Dioxide, Carnauba Wax, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate 

(Preservatives), Polysorbate 60, Gum Tragacanth, Gum Arabic, Natural and Artificial Flavor. 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Patriotic Cut Out Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.5oz (45g) 

 

 

INGREDIENTS: 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat  Flour,  Butter  (Cream,  Salt),  

Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, 

VitaminD3), Water, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium 

Sulfate,Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch),  Salt,  May  Contain 

(Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5,  Blue  1).  Toppings  (Sugar,  Rice  Flour,  Palm  Oil,  

Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze, 

Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Lake). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie with Sugar Decorations 

Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Eggs, Evaporated 

Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, 

Cream Of Tartar (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn 

Starch), Baking Soda, Salt. May Contain Toppings: Sugar, Dextrose, Egg Whites, Salt, 

Monocalcium Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 

Hydroxylated Lecithin, FD&C Artificial Colors (Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, 

Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red 

#40 Lake). 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDINETS: 

Fudge Buttercream Chocolate Cut Out Cookie 

Net WT. 1.5oz (43g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Light Brown Sugar 

(Sugar, Cane Syrups), Cocoa(Alkalized), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream), Water, Natural Flavors, Modified Food 

Starch, Salt, Chocolate Powder (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Anhydrous Dextrose), Baking Soda, 

Cream of Tartar (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch). 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie~Thank You 

Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 

Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Natural Flavors, Cream of 

Tartar (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Baking Soda, Salt. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Banana Split Cookie With Peanuts 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDINTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Bananas (Citric and Ascorbic 
Acid to preserve color), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenana, Vitamin D3), 
Eggs, Peanuts, Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Birthday Sprinkles Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Rainbow 

Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch,  , Palm Oil Palm Kernal Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectiner's Glaze,  
Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba 

Wax, Blue 1), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, 
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3). Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Fructose,  Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, FD&C Yellow #5. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Birthday Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 

Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A 

Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 

Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Sugar, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, Blue 1. Rainbow Sprinkles 

(Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, Yellow 5 Lake, 

Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3 Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Blue 1). 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Butter Pecan Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Roasted Pecans (Pecans, Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Pecans, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, Baking 

Soda. 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Pecans, Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Chai Butterscotch Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Butterscotch Chips 

(Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat Milk, Natural Flavor, Added Color, Sunflower 

Lecithin, and Vanilla), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat 

Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, 

Cinnamon, Ginger, Cardamom, Cloves. 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Chocolate Chips (Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], 
Ground Vanilla Beans, Dextrose), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, 

Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), 
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3). 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Mint Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Cookie/Frosting - Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 

[Emulsifier], Ground Vanilla Beans. May Contain Milk), Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Corn 

Starch), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, FD&C 
Colors (Blue 1 and Yellow 5), Candy - Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Palm 
Oil, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Nonfat Milk, Lactose, Milk Protein, Soy Lecithin 
(Emulsifier), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Peppermint Oil, FD&C Colors (Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 

Lake). 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream  Frosted  Chocolate  Peppermint Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Chocolate Chips (Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Ground Vanilla 

Beans), Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, 
Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 

Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, FD&C Colors (Red 40, Red 3). Toppings (Sugar, Partially 

Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Cottonseed, Soybean], Cornstarch, Dextrin, Carnauba Wax, 

Confectioner’s Glaze, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, FD&C Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake). 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Raspberry Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened 

Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Sugar, Red Raspberry 

Preserves (Red Raspberries, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pectin, Citric Acid), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Brown Sugar (Sugar and Cane Syrups), Cocoa 

(Alkalized), Water, Natural Flavor, Salt, Baking Soda, Color (Red 40, Red 3). 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cinnamon Pumpkin Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Pumpkin, 

Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Brown Sugar 

(Sugar, Cane Syrups), Spices, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Salt. 

 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Wheat and Milk . 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Eggs, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Cranberry Orange Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Cranberries 

(Cranberries, Sugar), Eggs, Evaporated Milk ((Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin 
D3), Orange Compound (Sugar, Oranges, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Orange Oil, Fruit 
Pectin, Citric Acid), Natural Cranberry Flavor (Cane Sugar, Sucrose, Dextrose, Fructose, Natural 
Flavor, Cranberry), Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn 
Starch,  Mono-Calcium  Phosphate). 

 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

 

Buttercream Frosted Key Lime White Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Sugar, White Chips (Sugar,Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, 

Milkfat, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Flavor), Butter (Milk), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

dipotassium Phosphate, Carageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Fructose, Salt, Baking Soda, 
Keylime Juice, Cream of Tartar (Calciuim sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn 

Starch), Citric Acid, FD&C Colors (Yellow 5, Blue 1). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Lemon Burst Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Butter (Milk), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Lemon Powder (Corn Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lemon 

Oil), Lemon Peel, Lemon Extract, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, Cream Of Tartar (Calcium 

Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch),  FD&C  Color  (Yellow  5). 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 
 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

German Chocolate Pecan Cake Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Butter (Milk), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), 

Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin 

D3), Pecans (Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Caramel (Corn Syrup, Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, 

Fructose, Milk, Emulsifiers (Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial 

Flavors, TBHQ and Citric Acid [To Preserve Freshness]), Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, 

Water, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite), Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Sugar, Evaporated Milk 

(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Pecans, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Orange Citrus Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Crushed 
Orange (Oranges, Orange Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Orange Oil Essence), Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Water, Fructose, Salt, Baking 
Soda, Cream of Tartar (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), FD&C 
Yellow 6. 

 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Peanut Butter Candy Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Cookie-Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Peanut Butter (Roasted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Vegetable 

Oil [Blend of Soybean, Rapeseed, Cottonseed Oils, Salt]), Powdered Sugar, Brown Sugar, Peanuts 
(Peanuts, Peanut Oil), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin 
D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Flavors, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium 

Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Mono-Calcium Phosphate), Salt,  Baking  Soda.  Topping-Partially  

Defatted Peanuts; Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel and Soybean  Oil),  Corn  

Syrup, Dextrose. Contains 2% or Less: Artificial Color (Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, 

Blue 1 Lake), Cornstarch, Salt, Resinous Glaze, Soy Lecithin, Modified Cornstarch, Carnauba 
Wax, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, Milk. 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk, Eggs and Peanuts. 

Produced in a plant that handles Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Pineapple Coconut Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Water, 
Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite), Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Pineapple 

(Pineapple, Sugar, Water, May Contain Citric Acid), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Natural Flavors, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, 
Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Salt, Baking Soda. Topping – Toasted 

Coconut (Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt). 
 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Coconut, Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plan that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel Chocolate Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Caramel (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Fructose, Skim Milk, Milk, Palm Oil, Hydrogenated 
Coconut Oil, Butter, Salt, Mono-and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Soy Lecithin, TBHQ 
and Citic Acid to preserve freshness), Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), 
Brown Sugar, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin 
[Emulsifier], Ground Vanilla Beans), Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium 
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Caramel and Vanilla Flavors, Water, Salt and Baking 

Soda. 
 

ALLERGENT  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Strawberry Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Eggs, Evaporated Milk 
(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cream Of Tartar (Calcium Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Baking Soda, Natural Vanilla and 
Strawberry Flavors, Salt, FD&C Colors (Red #40, Red #3). 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Triple Chocolate Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Chocolate Chips (Milk, Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], 
Ground Vanilla Beans), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Powdered Sugar (Corn 
Starch), Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Chocolate Decadence Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin an Emuslsifier, 

Natural Vanilla Extract, Vanilla Bean Seeds), Eggs, Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), 

Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa (Alkalized), Natural Vanilla Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a facility that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Devil's Food Chocolate Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 

Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A 

Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 

Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda. Topping  -  Semi 

Sweet Chocolate and White Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milk fat, 

Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Vanillin an Artificial Flavor). 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 

Buttercream Frosted Gingerbread Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Cookie - Wheat Flour, Butter (Milk), Molasses, Brown Sugar, Eggs, Ginger, Cinnamon, Baking 

Soda, Salt, Cloves. Frosting-Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Butter (Milk), Evaporated Milk 

(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Irish Cream Cookie 

Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Dark and White 

Chocolate (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat 

Drymilk, Soy Lecithin an Emuilsifier, Vanillin an Artificial Flavor), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 

Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, And Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking 

Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), 

Baking Soda, Yellow 5, Blue 1. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 
 

 
INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Mocha Latte Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened 

Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract). Wheat Flour, Brown 

Sugar, Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, 

Vitamin D3), Natural Coffee Extract, Natural Flavor, Water, Salt, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGEN  STATEMENT 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 

 

Buttercream Frosted Snickerdoodle Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

 

INGREDIENTS: 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Light Brown Sugar 

(Sugar, Cane Syrups), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, 

Vitamin D3), Water, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Cinnamon, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
ALLERGEN  STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs 

Produced in a facility that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 

 

Frosted Cookies 

Winter/Spring 2018 
 
 

 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wedding Cake Cookie 

Net Wt 1.6oz(45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Corn Starch), Sugar, Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour, Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat 

Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Mono and Dyglycerides, Sodium Citrate, Calcium 

Sulfate, Locust Bean Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Eggs, 

Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Fructose, Vanilla 

Extract, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. Toppings - Sugar, Corn Starch, Confectioner’s 

Glaze, Carnauba Wax. 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs, 

Produced in a facility that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 


